
"Żółta Trójka"
LUBLINIEC 16.01.2016r.

Dystans : 3 km
Data : 16.01.2016
Miejscowość : LUBLINIEC

m-ce Nr Start. Nazwisko i  Imię Klub Sportowy/ miejscowość Płeć Rocznik

1 40 BEJM MICHAŁ WARTA DZIAŁOSZYN M 1997 00:10:44
2 37 PIŁKOWSKI MACIEJ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1984 00:10:47 00:00:03
3 16 KMIEĆ MATEUSZ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1992 00:10:53 00:00:06
4 23 MASŁOWSKI MIESZKO TARNOWSKIE GÓRY M 1998 00:11:17 00:00:24
5 35 SZWED KRZYSZTOF WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1965 00:11:30 00:00:13

6/1 36 KUZYK AGNIESZKA WKB META LUBLINIEC K 1976 00:11:43 00:00:13
7 64 KUCHARCZYK SŁAWOMIR LUBLINIEC M 1992 00:11:53 00:00:10
8 66 JAŹWIŃSKI ANTONI BUKOWNO M 1976 00:11:59 00:00:06
9 52 MALUK TOMASZ JWK LUBLINIEC M 1979 00:12:15 00:00:16

10 55 CHŁOPAŚ ARTUR WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1973 00:12:22 00:00:07
11/2 58 PACHURKA EWA JAROCIN K 1991 00:12:29 00:00:07
12 78 MIROWSKI BARTOSZ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1987 00:12:44 00:00:15
13 38 KUBISZ TOMASZ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1976 00:12:51 00:00:07
14 48 ROSIŃSKI ŁUKASZ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1983 00:12:52 00:00:01
15 86 DRUMOWICZ SŁAWOMIR WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1968 00:13:23 00:00:31
16 59 KSIĄŻEK GRZEGORZ TARNOWSKIE GÓRY M 1988 00:13:47 00:00:24
17 50 KOWALSKI ROMAN OSP DRALINY M 1973 00:13:55 00:00:08
18 44 WRZYCIEL MATEUSZ START KOSZWICE M 1993 00:13:58 00:00:03
19 65 JAŹWIŃSKI MARCIN LUBLINIEC M 1975 00:14:12 00:00:14

20/3 85 SMYLA KLAUDIA WKB META LUBLINIEC K 2001 00:14:23 00:00:11
21 33 KOWALCZYK JÓZEF KOSZWICE M 1973 00:14:24 00:00:01
22 74 BAMBYNEK ANDRZEJ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1974 00:14:42 00:00:18

23/4 39 KUBISZ DOROTA WKB META LUBLINIEC K 1977 00:14:46 00:00:04
24 31 LATKA MAREK WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1980 00:14:51 00:00:05
25 15 PARANIAK GRZEGORZ LUBLINIEC M 1997 00:14:56 00:00:05
26 46 ROSIŃSKI ZBIGNIEW WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1960 00:15:24 00:00:28
27 4 GAWŁOWSKI ANDRZEJ LUBLINIEC M 1961 00:15:32 00:00:08
28 88 KOWALCZYK MICHAŁ LUBLINIEC M 1981 00:15:36 00:00:04
29 56 DZIUBA KRZYSZTOF LUBLINIEC M 1988 00:15:38 00:00:02

30/5 51 TOMASZEWSKA IZABELA TARNOWSKIE GÓRY K 1969 00:15:39 00:00:01
31 45 BODORA MATEUSZ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 2003 00:16:14 00:00:35

32/6 32 KOWALCZYK BOŻENA KOSZWICE K 1976 00:16:24 00:00:10
33 63 GOYK MARCIN LUBLINIEC M 1976 00:16:40 00:00:16
34 34 TWARDZIK GRZEGORZ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1967 00:16:46 00:00:06
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35 41 JAWORSKI TOMASZ ZSZ WIELUŃ M 1969 00:17:44 00:00:58
36/7 79 PYTLIK SYLWIA LUBLINIEC K 1985 00:17:58 00:00:14
37 80 NAJGEBAUER ADAM LUBLINIEC M 1975 00:17:59 00:00:01
38 68 PYTEL ROMAN WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1964 00:19:41 00:01:42
39 22 MASŁOWSKI GRZEGORZ TARNOWSKIE GÓRY M 1972 00:21:22 00:01:41

40/8 72 KUCHMISTRZ ANNA WKB META LUBLINIEC K 1974 00:21:29 00:00:07
41 73 KOBYLIŃSKI TOMASZ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1976 00:21:33 00:00:04
42 54 WYRWA JAKUB WKB META LUBLINIEC M 2008 00:23:10 00:01:37
43 53 WYRWA MARCIN WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1980 00:23:11 00:00:01

44/9 18 PYKA ALEKSANDRA LUBLINIEC K 2006 00:23:46 00:00:35
45 12 PYKA TOMASZ LUBLINIEC M 1977 00:23:48 00:00:02
46 26 BUDNY CYPRIAN WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1999 00:27:04 00:03:16
47 24 BUDNY ANDRZEJ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1973 00:27:05 00:00:01

48/10 25 BUDNA BARBARA WKB META LUBLINIEC K 1970 00:27:05 00:00:00
49 1 PIPIORSKI PAWEŁ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1973 00:27:15 00:00:10

50/11 60 RYSZKA KATARZYNA LUBLINIEC K 1973 00:27:16 00:00:01
51/12 61 RYSZKA KORNELIA LUBLINIEC K 2008 00:27:16 00:00:00

52 62 RYSZKA KRZYSZTOF WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1972 00:27:17 00:00:01
53/13 77 SZRAUCNER OLA WKB META LUBLINIEC K 2010 00:29:05 00:01:48
54/14 76 SZRAUCNER EWA WKB META LUBLINIEC K 1969 00:29:06 00:00:01
55/15 84 KUZYK AMELIA WKB META LUBLINIEC K 2002 00:29:11 00:00:05
56/16 47 PILARSKA KAROLINA WKB META LUBLINIEC K 1987 00:29:11 00:00:00
57/17 57 LANCMAN KATARZYNA LUBLINIEC K 1970 00:29:11 00:00:00

58 82 ZNOJEK ZBIGNIEW LUBLINIEC M 1970 00:30:18 00:01:07
59 43 WRZYCIEL TEODOR START KOSZWICE M 1963 00:30:18 00:00:00
60 30 KRECZMAN ANDRZEJ WARSZAWA M 1962 00:30:28 00:00:10
61 3 WITKOWSKI JÓZEF PIEKARY ŚLĄSKIE M 1957 00:30:28 00:00:00
62 2 TALIK WAWRZYNIEC BIELSKO-BIAŁA M 1974 00:30:29 00:00:01

63/18 67 PYTEL GRAŻYNA WKB META LUBLINIEC K 1965 00:30:59 00:00:30
64/19 81 WĄTOR MARZENA LUBLINIEC K 1971 00:30:59 00:00:00
65/20 42 WRZYCIEL KARINA START KOSZWICE K 1967 00:30:59 00:00:00

66 13 MILUK STANISŁAW WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1962 00:31:09 00:00:10
67 14 PARANIAK MARIAN LUBLINIEC M 1968 00:31:09 00:00:00

68/21 5 LEDWOŃ MATYLDA CZĘSTOCHOWA K 2010 00:31:59 00:00:50
69 28 BANASIAK KACPER LUBLINIEC M 2005 00:32:06 00:00:07
70 9 SZYDA ALEX CZĘSTOCHOWA M 2006 00:32:27 00:00:21

71/22 70 PIETRUSZKA JULIA PAWEŁKI K 2007 00:33:05 00:00:38
72/24 71 PIETRUSZKA ZUZANNA PAWEŁKI K 2014 00:33:19 00:00:14
73/25 69 PIETRUSZKA EWA PAWEŁKI K 1977 00:33:20 00:00:01
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74/26 29 BANASIAK MAJA LUBLINIEC K 2010 00:33:38 00:00:18
75/27 27 BANASIAK JOANNA LUBLINIEC K 1976 00:33:38 00:00:00

76 7 KUKUŁA JAROSŁAW CZĘSTOCHOWA M 1957 00:34:07 00:00:29
77 6 LEDWOŃ KRZYSZTOF CZĘSTOCHOWA M 1958 00:34:07 00:00:00

78/28 83 MIROWSKA AMELIA WKB META LUBLINIEC K 2010 00:34:09 00:00:02
79 19 BETKIEWICZ PRZEMEK TARNOWSKIE GÓRY M 1996 00:34:12 00:00:03

80/29 21 PIETRYGA MILENA TARNOWSKIE GÓRY K 2013 00:34:14 00:00:02
81 87 MIROWSKI STANISŁAW WKB META LUBLINIEC M 2014 00:34:26 00:00:12
82 11 BOREK ANDRZEJ CZĘSTOCHOWA M 1981 00:34:27 00:00:01
83 20 BETKIEWICZ WOJCIECH TARNOWSKIE GÓRY M 1966 00:34:28 00:00:01
84 17 STRZEBIECKI PIOTR WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1964 00:34:28 00:00:00
85 8 KUBARA JÓZEF CZĘSTOCHOWA M 1951 00:34:28 00:00:00
86 10 BOREK STANISŁAW CZĘSTOCHOWA M 1949 00:34:37 00:00:09

Ukończyło: 86 osób
Kobiet – 29
Mężczyzn – 57
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